
covid-19 update
May 13, 2020 as of 4:00pm

1,385,639 cases
83,648 deaths

7,412 cases
186 deaths

10,378 cases
548 deaths

Jackson County
Grandview
KCMO
 
Age ranges:      Cases:   
under 20
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
70-79
80+

401
39

802
 
 

331
1,292
1,371
1,548
1,810
1,619
1,014
1,148

confirmed cases

Departments continue to keep
detailed logs of expenses and
hours spent working on COVID-19.
Conrad Lamb is back helping
Finance with grant work and other
possible reimbursements for
COVID-19 related expenses.
6-year old Lilliana used all of her
tooth fairy and birthday money to
buy cookies for "all of her heroes"
at Grandview PD.

KS

MO

city regional/national/world  

female
55.4%

male
44.6%

*includes Grandview, not KCMO

KC area cases are spiking, nearing
St. Louis numbers.
The Fed Chair: 40% of Americans
making under $40,000 lost a job
due to COVID-19.
Dow falls 500 points.
Colorado Tourism Office launches
campaign telling hopeful travelers
to "stay home until the time is
right."
Last day to register for direct
deposit with IRS.
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covid-19 update cont'd
May 13, 2020 as of 4:00 pm

stay at home orders

MO

KS

important resources

mobile testing sites:
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/mobile-testing.php
jackson county dashboard
https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670

www.grandview.org/covid19

800-392-8222

STATEWIDE/
JACKSON CO.

ORDER
ENDED

 
 

IRS stimulus checks 
https://www.irs.gov/coronavirus/economic-impact-payments

KCMO ENDS 5/15  
 

MO Reopening Guidelines
www.showmestrong.mo.gov

Jackson County Recovery Plan: Phase One
https://www.jacksongov.org/DocumentCenter/View/6748/Recovery-Plan-Phase-1

Jackson County Recovery Plan: Phase One FAQs
https://www.jacksongov.org/1186/Stay-at-Home-FAQs

https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670
https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670

